NeoBreak Distribution System
MCBs, RCCBs & DBs
inspired innovation for round the clock protection
Maximum Retail Prices
effective 19th Dec 2014
With the changing electrical world, the ways of final low voltage distribution in Industrial,
commercial & residential sectors are also changing. As the demand for electricity is
increasing, improved operating safety, greater convenience, along with operating cost

 1P, 1P+N, 2P, 3P, 3P+N, 4P
 10kA Breaking capacity : B & C tripping characteristics.
 6 to 63A with configuration 1P, 1P+N, 2P, 3P, 3P+N, 4P
Thermal Release (for over-load)
Under overload condition the bimetal strip
deflects & subsequently operates the
tripping mechanism
Magnetic Release (for short circuit)
In case of short circuit, high current flows
through the magnetic coil which in turn
activates the plunger to strike the tripping
mechanism
NeoBreak MCB-6kA-C Curve References
 Rated Current (A) 1P 1P+N 2P 3P 3P+N 4P
 6 NBKRA61PC06* NBKRA61NC06 NBKRA62PC06* NBKRA63PC06* NBKRA63NC06 NBKRA64PC06
 10 NBKRA61PC10* NBKRA61NC10 NBKRA62PC10* NBKRA63PC10* NBKRA63NC10 NBKRA64PC10
 16 NBKRA61PC16* NBKRA61NC16* NBKRA62PC16* NBKRA63PC16* NBKRA63NC16 NBKRA64PC16
 20 NBKRA61PC20* NBKRA61NC20 NBKRA62PC20* NBKRA63PC20* NBKRA63NC20 NBKRA64PC20
 25 NBKRA61PC25* NBKRA61NC25 NBKRA62PC25* NBKRA63PC25* NBKRA63NC25 NBKRA64PC25
 32 NBKRA61PC32* NBKRA61NC32* NBKRA62PC32* NBKRA63PC32* NBKRA63NC32* NBKRA64PC32*
 40 NBKRA61PC40 NBKRA61NC40 NBKRA62PC40 NBKRA63PC40 NBKRA63NC40 NBKRA64PC40
 63 NBKRA61PC63 NBKRA61NC63 NBKRA62PC63 NBKRA63PC63* NBKRA63NC63* NBKRA64PC63*
 Rated 1Pole 1Pole+N 2Pole 3Pole 3Pole+N 4Pole
 Current (A) Unit MRP (`) Unit MRP (`) Unit MRP (`) Unit MRP (`) Unit MRP (`) Unit MRP (`)
 6-32 168 542 586 914 1,205 1,300
 40 358 746 780 1,320 1,610 1,815
 63 488 958 996 1,480 1,815 1,955
 Std. Packing 12 6 6 4 3 3
* Available ex warehouse
M.R.P w.e.f. 19th Dec 2014
NeoBreak MCB-10kA-C Curve References
For MCB-10kA-B Curve Replace 'C' with 'B' in codes above. B Curve : From 6-63 A
 Rated Current (A)  1P 1P+N 2P 3P 4P
 0.5 NBKRA101PC0D5A NBKRA101NC0D5A NBKRA102PC0D5A NBKRA103PC0D5A NBKRA104PC0D5A
 1 NBKRA101PC01A NBKRA101NC01A NBKRA102PC01A NBKRA103PC01A NBKRA104PC01A
 2 NBKRA101PC02A NBKRA101NC02A NBKRA102PC02A NBKRA103PC02A NBKRA104PC02A
 3 NBKRA101PC03A NBKRA101NC03A NBKRA102PC03A NBKRA103PC03A NBKRA104PC03A
 4 NBKRA101PC04A NBKRA101NC04A NBKRA102PC04A NBKRA103PC04A NBKRA104PC04A
 6 NBKRA101PC06A* NBKRA101NC06A NBKRA102PC06A NBKRA103PC06A NBKRA104PC06A
 10 NBKRA101PC10A* NBKRA101NC10A NBKRA102PC10A NBKRA103PC10A NBKRA104PC10A
 16 NBKRA101PC16A* NBKRA101NC16A NBKRA102PC16A* NBKRA103PC16A* NBKRA104PC16A
 20 NBKRA101PC20A* NBKRA101NC20A NBKRA102PC20A* NBKRA103PC20A* NBKRA104PC20A*
 25 NBKRA101PC25A* NBKRA101NC25A NBKRA102PC25A* NBKRA103PC25A* NBKRA104PC25A*
 32 NBKRA101PC32A* NBKRA101NC32A NBKRA102PC32A* NBKRA103PC32A* NBKRA104PC32A*
 40 NBKRA101PC40A* NBKRA101NC40A NBKRA102PC40A NBKRA103PC40A NBKRA104PC40A
 50 NBKRA101PC50A NBKRA101NC50A NBKRA102PC50A NBKRA103PC50A NBKRA104PC50A
 63 NBKRA101PC63A NBKRA101NC63A NBKRA102PC63A* NBKRA103PC63A* NBKRA104PC63A*
NeoBreak RCCBs
NeoBreak RCCBs are designed for protection of human beings and electrical circuits
against earth leakage current.
Features
 Conforms to IS 12640
 ISI marking
 Quick response time (30m Sec much faster than the value specified in standards)
NeoBreak RCCB ensures ; Protection against direct & indirect contact
  (protection of people) - 30mA
  Protection against insulation fault (protection of
  property) - 100mA & 300mA
NeoBreak RCCBs
 Rated Sensitivity 2Pole 4 Pole
 Current (A) (in mA) Reference Unit MRP (`) Reference Unit MRP (`)
25
 30 NBKRB225030CA* 2,450 NBKRB425030CA 3,190
  300 NBKRB225300CA 2,500 NBKRB425300CA 3,250
40
 30 NBKRB240030CA* 2,495 NBKRB440030CA* 3,200
  100 NBKRB240100CA* 2,620 NBKRB440100CA* 3,360
  300 NBKRB240300CA 2,545 NBKRB440300CA* 3,255
63
 30 NBKRB263030CA 3,305 NBKRB463030CA* 3,405
  100 NBKRB263100CA* 3,470 NBKRB463100CA* 3,575
  300 NBKRB263300CA 3,370 NBKRB463300CA* 3,475
 Std. Packing   6  3
* Available ex warehouse
NeoBreak MCB-10kA
 Rated 1Pole 1Pole+N 2Pole 3Pole 4Pole

No. of Poles: (2P, 4P)
> RCCBs
NBKRB _ __ ___ CA
Sensitivity: (30, 100, 300)
> Isolator
NBKRD00_PI__
Ratings: (40, 63, 80)
No. of Poles: (1P, 2P, 3P, 4P)
Neobreak Isolators
TPN DBs
 No. of Single Door  Double Door
 Ways Reference Unit MRP (`) Reference Unit MRP (`)
 4 NBKRENTHSD04 2,165 NBKRENTHDD04* 2,860
 6 NBKRENTHSD06 2,705 NBKRENTHDD06* 3,570
 8 NBKRENTHSD08 3,210 NBKRENTHDD08* 4,640
 12 NBKRENTHSD12 4,685 NBKRENTHDD12 7,035
SPN DBs
 No. of Single Door  Double Door
 Ways Reference Unit MRP (`) Reference Unit MRP (`)
 4 NBKRENSNSD04 744 NBKRENSNDD04* 1,165
 6 NBKRENSNSD06 926 NBKRENSNDD06* 1,295
 8 NBKRENSNSD08* 994 NBKRENSNDD08* 1,415
 12 NBKRENSNSD12* 1,190 NBKRENSNDD12* 1,755
 16 NBKRENSNSD16 1,465 NBKRENSNDD16 2,410
 Rated 1Pole 2Pole 3Pole 4Pole
 Current (A) Reference Unit MRP (`) Reference Unit MRP (`) Reference Unit MRP (`) Reference Unit MRP (`)
 40 NBKRD001PI40 292 NBKRD002PI40* 402 NBKRD003PI40* 808 NBKRD004PI40* 926
 63 NBKRD001PI63 340 NBKRD002PI63* 514 NBKRD003PI63* 916 NBKRD004PI63* 942
 80 - - NBKRD002PI80 684 - - NBKRD004PI80* 1,235
 Std. Packing  12  6  4  3
Easy reckoner
M.R.P w.e.f. 19th Dec 2014
130720013072001307200
Note: Standard Packing Quantity for all Distribution Boards is 1
* Available ex warehouse
M.R.P w.e.f. 19th Dec 2014
Vertical TPN DBs
 No. of Single Door  Double Door
 Ways Reference Unit MRP (`) Reference Unit MRP (`)
 4 NBKRENTVSD04 5,375 NBKRENTVDD04 7,375
 8 NBKRENTVSD08 7,520 NBKRENTVDD08 9,315
 12 NBKRENTVSD12 9,785 NBKRENTVDD12 12,465
Vertical TPN DB with 100A 3P/4P Easypact MCCB incomer
 Reference Type Unit MRP (`)
 NBKRENEZVDD04 VTPN 4 Way Double Door 8,335
 NBKRENEZVDD08 VTPN 8 Way Double Door 9,855
 NBKRENEZVDD12 VTPN 12 Way Double Door 12,840
Metal Enclosures
 Reference Type Unit MRP (`)
 NBKPM1 1 way NeoBreak Metal Enclosure 324
 NBKPM2* 2 way NeoBreak Metal Enclosure 324
 NBKPM3 3 way NeoBreak Metal Enclosure 370
 NBKPM4* 4 way NeoBreak Metal Enclosure 370
Plug & Socket DBs
 Reference Type Unit MRP (`)
 NBKRENPSSP10 10A SP P&S DB 1,145
 NBKRENPSSP20 20A SP P&S DB 1,195
 NBKRENPSSN20 20A SPN P&S DB 920
 NBKRENPSTP20 20A TP P&S DB 2,270
 NBKRENPSTP30 30A TP P&S DB 2,685
 Reference Type Unit MRP (`)
 NBKPSGDD04 4 Way Phase Segregated NeoBreak DB 7,220
 NBKPSGDD06 6 Way Phase Segregated NeoBreak DB 8,530
 NBKPSGDD08 8 Way Phase Segregated NeoBreak DB 10,185
 NBKPSGDD12 12 Way Phase Segregated NeoBreak DB 13,000
Phase Segregated DBs
Applications:
TPN DBBuilding Vertical DBIndustryResidential SPN DB
* Available ex warehouse